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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

50m Brust Frauen - Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke - Heats

La

uf 1

Margarita Ovakimyan
Theresa Goh Rui Si
Bjarndis Sara Breidfjord
Jiangbo Xia

Emma Dione Schick

uf 2

Virginia Hernandez
Zsanett Adami
Christina Ziegler
Cecilie Kristiansen
Lena Dieter

Anna Ortiz Sanchis
Luise Dieter

Vera Thamm
Marielle Boers
Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir
3

Jennie Ekstrom

Nicole Butryn

Diana Zambo

Patricia Valle

Alwine Sauter

Julia Bosecker

Sarah Triebler

Anna Kristin Jensdottir
Sarah Kirbach

Larissa Tirke

Sarah Rodehiiser
Nadine Lthi
Laura Celine Wrobel
Tanja Gropper
Carmen Garcia
Ute Kiihmstedt
Svenja Christian
Lisa Mildebrath
Monique Zetzsche
Lara Kruzel

uf 5

Karina Lauridsen
Michaela Philippi

Ingrid Djupskas
Sabrina Olk

Romy Pansters

Cristina Todea
Jaqueline Jakob
Gudrun Lange

Natalya Gavrilyuk
Anne Luise Breitenbach

Ramona Loosli
Sarah Louise Rung
Dorottya Baka
Kathrin Steinbi
Franziska Deckert
Jana Klimpel
Renate Joul

Marie Flor

Agnes Hoffmann
Ulrike Greunke

1995
2987
1996 (SB7)
1989 (SB2)
1996 (SBS)

1968 (SB1)
1994 (SB3)
1986 (SB2)
1990 (SB2)
1997 (SB11)
1990 (SB3)
1999 (SB11)
1990 (SB2)
1985

1996 (SB5)

1991 (SB2)
1976 (SB5)
1978 (SB6)
1969 (SB3)
1948 (AB)
1998 (SB9)
1998 (SB9)
1992 (SB5)
1992 (SB6)
1996 (SB7)

1992 (SB14)
1996 (SB7)
1998 (AB)
1976 (SB4)
1975

1966 (SB9)
1998 (AB)
1995 (SB14)
1991 (SB7)
1998 (SBS)

1976 (SB3)
1997

1989 (SB7)
1983 (SB8)
1996 (SB9)
1997

1993 (SB9)
1942 (AB)
1979 (SB4)
1995 (SB9)

1995 (SB9)
1989 (SB5)
1991 (SB7)
1993 (AB)
1999

1987 (SB14)
1996 (SB9)
1996 (SB8)
1976 (SB11)
1995 (AB)

ARM
SIN
ISL
CHN
SIN

MEX
HUN
GER
DEN
GER
ESP

GER
GER
NED
ISL

SWE
GER
HUN
MEX
GER
GER
GER
ISL

GER
GER

GER
SUI

GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

DEN
CZE

NOR
GER
NED
ROU
GER
GER
RUS
GER

SUI

NOR
HUN
GER
GER
GER
EST

GER
HUN
GER

NPC Armenia
Singapore
Iceland

NPC China
Singapore

Mexico

Hungary

SV Cannstatt

Denmark

TSV Amicitia Viernheim
FEDPC Spain

TSV Amicitia Viernheim
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
De Peperbus

Iceland

NPC Sweden

VSB Magdeburg
Hungary

Mexico

SV Moéhnewelle
SC Potsdam

SC Potsdam
Iceland

TV Neckargemiind
VfL Wolfsburg

SV Mohnewelle

PLUSPORT Swimming

BV Leipzig

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
FIDIAS N.D.

PSV-Stralsund
Schwimm-Club Bad Nauheim
MFZK-Schwerin

SC Potsdam

VfL Wolfsburg

Denmark
KONTAKT bB
Norway

BSV Munchen
Netherlands
AQUA 01 Club

TV Neckargemiind
BSG Balingen
Team of Russia
MFZK-Schwerin

PLUSPORT Swimming
Norway

Hungary

PSV 90 Dessau

PSV Anklamer Peenerobben
VSB Magdeburg

NPC Estonia

Peiner Schwimmverein
Hungary

PSV Anklamer Peenerobben

02:07,19
01:43,61
01:35,77
01:33,86
01:27,00
01:32,39
01:34,00
01:36,54
01:54,09

01:20,72
01:16,00
01:09,54
01:08,68
01:08,10
01:08,60
01:08,80
01:10,03
01:17,30
01:21,65

01:07,03
01:04,00
01:02,84
01:02,11
01:01,98
01:02,10
01:02,76
01:03,97
01:06,20
01:07,56

01:01,14
01:01,00
01:00,35
01:00,00
00:58,80
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:01,00
01:01,03
01:01,98

00:58,00
00:57,30
00:56,70
00:56,31
00:55,61
00:56,00
00:56,40
00:56,70
00:57,33
00:58,06
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

50m Brust Frauen - Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke - Heats

La

uf 7

Sarah Lange
Lara Reiser
Anja Carmen Wrobel
Marianne Maeland Fredbo
Tina Paulick
Sina Reithel
Johanna Mahimann
Annika Gottsche
Anika Geller
Marina Gertel

uf 8

Amalie @stergaard Vinther
Bianca Bazala
Irina Ilyina
Nicole Frycova
Natalya Aleksandrovna Filina
Veronika Jank
Katerina Komarkova
Yasmin Mohebbian
Melanie Uduc
Gitta Raczko
uf9
Krista Morkore
Kolbrun Alda Stefansdottir
Lenka Zahradnikova
Irina Grazhdanova
Karolina Pelendritou
Nina Ryabova
Anna Kolosova
Kirsten Bruhn
Carla De Bortoli
Nadine Breede
uf 10

Franziska Mendler
Emely Telle

Marta Maria Gomez
Begona Curero

Oxana Savchenko
Michelle Alonso Morales
Nikolett Racz

Elena Krawzow

Sabrina Elbe

Andrea Buttmann

1999 (SB8) GER
1993 (SB11) GER
1995 (AB) = GER
1986 (SB6) NOR
1992 (SB12) GER
1999 (SB13) GER
1993 (SB14) GER
1997 (SB9)  GER
1993 (SB7) GER
1989 (SB6) RUS

DEN
AUT
BLR
CZE
AZE
AUT
CZE
GER
GER
HUN

1995 (SB7)
1989 (SB13)
1994 (SB9)
1995 (SB12)
1987 (AB)
1984

1995 (SB8)
1997 (AB)
1996 (SB12)
1975 (SB5)

FAR
ISL

CZE
RUS
CYpP
RUS
RUS
GER
SUI

GER

1998 (SB9)
1997

1994 (SB12)
1987 (SB9)
1986 (SB12)
1992 (SB9)
1994 (SB9)
1969 (SB5)
1996

1998 (SB14)

1997 (SB13) GER
1997 (SB13) GER
1990 ESP
1990 (SB13) ESP
1990 (SB12) RUS
1994 (SB14) ESP
1997 (SB9)  HUN
1993 (SB13) GER
1995 (AB) = GER
1960 (AB)  GER

TV GroB-Umstadt
FV-Wehrda 1919
BV Leipzig
Norway

DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
RBV Vechta
NSSV Delphin
BSG Aachen
Team of Russia

Denmark

Austria

Belarus

NPC Czech Republic
Azerbaijan

Austria

NPC Czech Republic
Schwimm-Club Bad Nauheim
LTSV Forst

Hungary

Faroe Islands

Iceland

NPC Czech Republic
Team of Russia

NPC Cyprus

Team of Russia

Team of Russia

PSV Union Neumdinster
PLUSPORT Swimming
PSV-Stralsund

DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
FEDC Spain

FEDC Spain

Team of Russia
ADEMI TENERIFE
Hungary

BVSV Nurnberg
RBV Vechta

BSV Ludwigshafen

00:55,24
00:55,00
00:53,79
00:52,91
00:52,26
00:52,73
00:53,70
00:54,20
00:55,00
00:55,42

00:50,97
00:46,97
00:44,00
00:41,00
00:37,28
00:39,98
00:42,50
00:45,00
00:49,31
00:52,10

00:50,62
00:46,57
00:42,80
00:40,50
00:36,50
00:38,41
00:42,00
00:44,04
00:48,90
00:51,50

00:50,45
00:46,40
00:42,66
00:40,47
00:36,50
00:37,90
00:41,13
00:44,00
00:47,10
00:51,49
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